Classement Nom Prénom Abbre¢ Temps Arronc Classement par Cat.
1 MOREAU Thomas SE 00:37:23 1
2 AMATHIEU JEROME SE 00:37:33 2
3 BE Gregory ES 00:37:47 1
4 LAAIDI Noureddine SE 00:38:47 3
5 CABART David SE 00:38:51 4
6 PERRIER Sebastien V1 00:39:02 1
7 TRIMAGLIO Laurent V1 00:39:10 2
8 CHANU Cyril SE 00:39:46 5
9 AMORIN Georges V1 00:40:26 3

10 LAUZE Frédérick SE 00:41:24 6
11 LARROQUE Jérome SE 00:41:43 7
12 PLANTON SERGE V2 00:42:15 1
13 DUMAS Bruno V1 00:42:40 4
14 GACHASSIN Bruno SE 00:42:55 8
15 MAYOT Guillaume ES 00:43:45 2
16 PRADES Ludovic SE 00:43:59 9
17 REY Bernard V1 00:44:07 5
18 HOULMONT Jean-Philippe SE 00:44:12 10
19 LACOSTE  Mathieu SE 00:44:33 11
20 MORNET YOANN SE 00:44:33 12
21 RICOTTIER Franck SE 00:44:44 13
22 ABELA Guillaume ES 00:44:48 3
23 QUANTIN  Antoine SE 00:44:52 14
24 AVY Patrick V3 00:44:55 1
25 CAMPRUBE Didier V2 00:44:57 2
26 CASU Guillaume SE 00:45:07 15
27 CROUZIL  Guillaume ES 00:45:10 4
28 DOS SANTO:! Antonio V1 00:45:22 S
29 GIMBREDE Ludovic ES 00:45:23 5
30 TONNAIRE Hervé V1 00:45:38 7
31 MANUEL Ludovic V1 00:45:46 8
32 MENGELLE Guillaume V1 00:45:48 9
33 DEVCS Christian V3 00:46:24 2
34 AURIOL Frédéric V1 00:46:35 10
35 CANTRELLE Adam SE 00:46:41 16
36 MARCO-BLA Maxime SE 00:46:49 17
37 SPERTINO Jean-Frangois V1 00:47:03 11
38 PHILIPPOT Yannick V2 00:47:35 3
39 SURRAULT Jean-Christor SE 00:47:44 18
40 SAINTE-RON Marcel V3 00:47:45 3
41 LEGENT Jérémy SE 00:47:45 19
42 BIOLET Frédéric SE 00:47:55 20
43 FREGUIN Sébastien SE 00:48:00 21
44 MAJOREL Jean-Louis V2 00:48:01 4
45 BHAGWANAI Ravindra V1 00:48:19 12
46 MOUCAUD Arnaud V1 00:48:30 13
47 GAY Nicolas SE 00:48:31 22
48 DARIES Marc SE 00:48:36 23
49 RIOM Anthony ES 00:48:45 6
50 WELLS Robert V3 00:48:50 4
51 SALLERIN Jean V2 00:48:52 5
52 MEYER Thierry V1 00:48:53 14
53 HULPUSCH Pascal V2 00:48:55 6
54 BERGES Lionel SE 00:49:00 24
55 PARISAUX Pierre V1 00:49:09 15



56 BOURBON Benjamin SE 00:49:13 25

57 CRETON David SE 00:49:18 26
58 REGNIER  Charly SE 00:49:23 27
59 AUSSENAC Gilbert V3 00:49:54 5
60 LAMOQUE Christian V3 00:50:09 6
61 AGUERA Alain SE 00:50:11 28
62 ROUCIER  Stéphane V1 00:50:28 16
63 MAYOT Jean-Louis V2 00:50:30 7
64 FOGELGESA Michel V1 00:50:36 17
65 XXXX Rene SE 00:50:37 29
66 EUDORCAIT FREDERIC V1 00:50:43 18
67 BANSARD Fabrice V1 00:50:46 19
68 MAO Nathan ES 00:50:50 7
69 BOUFIME  Nordine SE 00:50:51 30
70 POLVERELLI Thomas SE 00:50:52 31
71 MOUNIE Olivier V1 00:50:53 20
72 GIRARDET Brunilde SE 00:51:05 1
73 BELLIO Thomas JU 00:51:23 1
74 MADAMOUR Rémi SE 00:51:30 32
75 RICO Sébastien SE 00:51:35 33
76 PEROU NICOLAS SE 00:51:39 34
77 MANOURY ERIC V1 00:51:40 21
78 REMISE Didier V1 00:51:54 22
79 GAIOTTI Philippe V1 00:51:55 23
80 MONGEAU Marcel V1 00:52:14 24
81 ESCANDE Stéphane VA1 00:52:15 25
82 DELVINGT Marie-Anne V1 00:52:23 1
83 CHANOURDI Philippe V2 00:52:30 8
84 DUCOURNAL Xavier V1 00:52:36 26
85 DANES Christophe  SE 00:52:37 35
86 FERNANDES José V2 00:52:46 9
87 MALGOUYRE Jéréme SE 00:52:46 36
88 BELLIO Patrick V1 00:52:47 27
89 CLARENS  Kevin SE 00:52:47 37
90 LASCOUX  Laurent SE 00:52:49 38
91 DARAUT STEPHANE SE 00:52:51 39
92 CARRIGUE Jean-Claude V2 00:52:53 10
93 RICHARD  Alan V2 00:52:59 11
94 DELHORBE Marc CA 00:53:01 1
95 DELAVELLE Laurent V1 00:53:07 28
96 DIGON Pascal V1 00:53:07 29
97 OLIVE NICOLAS SE 00:53:12 40
98 DEPETRIS ETIENNE V3 00:53:14 7
99 VANDANGEC Christophe V1 00:53:16 30
100 PIGEANNE Pierre-Marie SE 00:53:18 41
101 PASTOR Brigitte V2 00:53:19 1
102 FLORENT  Francis V2 00:53:25 12
103 ARZU Olivier V1 00:53:38 31
104 ALVAREZ  Aurélie SE 00:53:38 2
105 MARIN Manuel V1 00:53:39 32
106 BRIVALL Alain V3 00:53:40 8
107 MOURET Christian V3 00:53:41 9
108 CARROT Robert V1 00:53:49 33
109 TISSANDIE Marc V1 00:53:54 34
110 CLUSE Richard SE 00:53:55 42

111 MOULY Florence V1 00:53:56 2



112 MOULY

113 NAVARRO

114 PICCO

115 RENAUX
116 LANGLAIS
117 MAZARS

Eric
Francis
Marc
Mathieu
Sébastien
Nicolas

118 MAUCOUARI Marjorie
119 CHABAGNO Alexis

120 CHABOSI
121 BONNES
122 FONTAINE

123 TUAL

124 PERRET
125 SABATIE
126 DEQUEKER
127 GAUBERT

128 SOUAL

129 FRANCO
130 DELORME

Jean-Luc
Gregory
Romain
Anthony
Bruno
Jean-Noel
Stephane
Sébastien
Jean-Luc
Alain
Nathalie

131 MAKHERBE Benoit
132 VERROQUETEric
JEAN-PIERRIV2

133 HABERT

134 GELY

GILLES

135 RODE TOULINezha
136 DELFORGE Julien

137 MASSIP
138 VIDAL

139 PAWLAK
140 VEYRADIER

141 CHANU

142 FOUGERAS
143 BEAUDINOT
144 ROQUES

145 YLSER

146 GARDES
147 BASSOU
148 BERTHET
149 CARETTE

150 MARC

151 MONFRAIX

152 TALINA

Patricia
Julien
Anne-Cécile
Noéi

Myriam
Claude
Pierre
Phiiippe
Alian-Michel
Victor
Bruno
Mathieu
Jean-Pierre
Sébastien
Gilles
GEORGES

153 CORTACERC Frédéric
154 SAINTE-RON Simone

155 PAWLAK
156 RAPPELLE

157 ICHARD

158 ROUCHIT

159 PRIETO

160 GOMMARD
161 MEUNIER
162 BARINCOU
163 LACOSTE
164 COATANTIE( Marie-Pierre
165 DOUSSE

166 ROCA
167 LEGER

Dominique
FLORENT
Thierry
Pierre
Jean-Marie
Agnés
CLAUDE
Nicolas
Pierre

Marie-Cécile

AGATHE
Antoine

V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V4
V1
V1

V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V3
SE
V2
V2
V1
V2
V3
V2
SE
V1
SE
V3
V1
V1
V3
V2
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V3
SE
V3
V1
V1
SE
SE

00:54:08
00:54:32
00:54:33
00:54:39
00:54:43
00:54:44
00:55:16
00:55:23
00:55:26
00:55:32
00:55:34
00:55:38
00:55:48
00:55:50
00:56:01
00:56:09
00:56:16
00:56:20
00:56:28
00:56:39
00:56:41
00:56:53
00:56:57
00:56:58
00:57:00
00:57:22
00:57:41
00:57:42
00:57:46
00:57:47
00:58:00
00:58:15
00:58:16
00:58:29
00:58:33
00:58:35
00:58:41
00:58:42
00:58:44
00:58:46
00:58:50
00:58:57
00:59:08
00:59:29
00:59:36
00:59:38
00:59:44
00:59:45
00:59:46
00:59:56
01:00:01
01:00:02
01:00:21
01:00:23
01:00:23
01:00:31

35
36
13
43
44
45

37
14
46
47
48
38
15
39
49
40
41

42
43
16
44
45
50

51

10

17
18
46
19
11
20
52
47
53
12
48
49

21
54
50
51
22

13

55
14

56



168 POUZAC Patrick

169 PLOMBAT  Anne-Marie
170 VEYRADIER Josette

171 DUMAS Jean-Pierre
172 CHEVALIER Christophe
173 BODET Xavier

174 DERRAMONILOIC

175 AUGELET  Magalie
176 LAVILLE Hervé

177 GOMEZ Isabel

178 LEVALLOIS Stéphanie
179 FLICK Chantal
180 SERVA Laurence
181 VERGNET Roger

182 LAVOCAT  Michel

183 ZAMPROGN( Claudine
184 MEDAN Nicolas
185 CARLETTI Isabelle
186 TORT Didier

187 BIARD Karine

188 DARMEDRU Marie-Paule
189 COMBELLES Laurent
190 ALCARAZ  Marie-Laure
191 MONNEREAI Loic

192 RICO Luc

193 GAYRAUD Danie

V1
V1
V3
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
V3
V1
V1
SE
V3
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
V3

194 JOANIQUET JEAN-JACQL V3

195 KRIEF Marie-Hélene V1
196 ROMA Fernand V2
197 BARBIEUX Marie-France V3
198 TERRAT Emmanuelle SE
199 MAMADOUR Marine ES
200 GARCIA Isabelle V1
201 GIRCD PASCAL V1
202 TEULIERES (Lydie SE
203 LAMARLIERE Bruno V2
204 RIDEL Fanny V1
205 FOCH Hervé V1
206 FOCH Emmanuelle V1
207 KLONECKI  Andrzej V1
208 BIJAC Jérobme V1
209 BLOMME Antoine SE
210 MAZILLIER Claude V2
211 RUFFAT Daniel V3
212 LARRIPA Arnaud SE
213 MONEGLIA Anthony SE
214 ROQUES Marie-Pierre V1
215 MEDOUS Eric V1
216 CROISARD Alexis SE
217 LE MERER Nathalie SE
218 PELISSIER Rémy V1
219 ESCUDE Sylvie V1
220 TOITOT Blandine V1
221 ESCUDE Patrick V1
222 MAURY Rosy V2
223 GHISLENI  Laurence V1

01:00:34
01:00:40
01:00:43
01:00:43
01:00:44
01:00:47
01:00:52
01:00:57
01:00:58
01:01:01
01:01:24
01:01:32
01:01:36
01:01:40
01:01:45
01:01:47
01:01:49
01:01:50
01:01:55
01:02:24
01:02:36
01:02:49
01:02:58
01:03:05
01:03:29
01:03:32
01:03:37
01:03:45
01:03:53
01:04:37
01:04:48
01:04:49
01:04:50
01:04:57
01:04:58
01:05:14
01:05:22
01:05:31
01:05:44
01:05:56
01:06:00
01:06:08
01:06:24
01:06:29
01:06:38
01:06:39
01:06:40
01:07:06
01:07:52
01:07:53
01:08:12
01:08:13
01:08:32
01:08:34
01:08:40
01:08:44

52

23
53
57
58

59
10
11
60

15
12



224 AVERSENQ
225 CHARDON

226 DUC
227 RAMON

228 COUDERT

229 ASSIE

230 CAUMONT
231 FERAUT

232 YYYY

233 CROUZIL
234 CASSINET

235 PAPAIX
236 PAPAIX
237 GOURY
238 DURON

Roland
Dominique
Alexandra
Valérie
Charles
Muriel
Marie-José
Laetitia
ROBERT
Jeanine
Sylvie
Thibaut
Marion
Catherine

V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2

FRANCOISE V2

239 PEYREBELLIEliane

240 MAZARS
241 GAIOTTI
242 GUILVARD
243 PINARELLO

244 THIEUX

0 BONALUMI
0 FRICOU

0 LAUZE

Marianne
Noél
Philippe
Andre
André
Martine
Pascale

V4
SE
V3
V1
V2
V3
V2
V1

FREDERICK SE

0 PECHMEJA Javotte

SE

01:10:19
01:10:52
01:11:17
01:11:18
01:11:19
01:11:20
01:11:28
01:11:29
01:11:53
01:12:38
01:12:49
01:12:50
01:12:51
01:12:52
01:12:53
01:13:22
01:13:24
01:13:25
01:13:26
01:22:57
01:24:24
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

27
66
13
14
67

15
16
68

21
69
17

7

2

I
19
64
28

o O o



